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ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-20._

APRIL-2021
DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.04.2021 [ Thursday
02.04.2021 | Friday Good Friday
03.04.2021 | Saturday
04.04.2021 | Sunday Holiday
05.04.2021 | Monday
06.04.2021 | Tuesday
07.04.2021 | Wednesday World Health Day
08.04.2021 | Thursday
09.04.2021 | Friday
10.04.2021 | Saturday
11.04.2021 | Sunday Holiday
12.04.2021 | Monday
13.04.2021 | Tuesday
14.04.2021 | Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti / Tamil
Puthandu
15.04.2021 | Thursday
16.04.2021 | Friday
17.04.2021 | Saturday
18.04.2021 | Sunday Holiday /World Heritage Day
19.04.2021 | Monday
20.04.2021 | Tuesday
21.04.2021 | Wednesday
22.04.2021 | Thursday
23.04.2021 | Friday
24.04.2021 | Saturday
25.04.2021 | Sunday Holiday
26.04.2021 | Monday
27.04.2021 | Tuesday
28.04.2021 [ Wednesday
29.04.2021 | Thursday
30.04.2021 | Friday

MAY-2021
DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.05.2021 | Saturday World Labour Day
02.05.2021 | Sunday Holiday
03.05.2021 | Monday
04.05.2021 | Tuesday
05.05.2021 | Wednesday
06.05.2021 | Thursday
07.05.2021 | Friday Birthday of Ravindranath Tagore
Jayanthi
08.05.2021 | Saturday World Red Cross Day
09.05.2021 | Sunday Holiday
10.05.2021 | Monday
11.05.2021 " | Tuesday
12.05.2021 | Wednesday
13.05.2021 | Thursday World Mother’s Day / Ramzan
14.05.2021 | Friday
15.05.2021 | Saturday
16.05.2021 | Sunday Sunday
17.05.2021 | Monday
18.05.2021 | Tuesday
19.05.2021 | Wednesday
20.05.2021 | Thursday
21.05.2021 | Friday
22.05.2021 | Saturday World Water Day
23.05.2021 | Sunday Holiday
24.05.2021 | Monday
25.05.2021 | Tuesday
26.05.2021 | Wednesday Buddha Purmima
27.052021 | Thursday
28.05.2021 | Friday
29.05.2021 | Saturday
30.05.2021 | Sunday COrHolidap NDENT
31.05.2020 Mondé‘y’CEQy PUSLIC SUHUUL
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JUNE-2021

DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01.06.2021 | Tuesday

02.06.2021 | Wednesday School Re-opens

03.06.2021 | Thursday

04.06.2021 | Friday

05.06.2021 | Saturday

06.06.2021 | Sunday Holiday

07.06.2021 | Monday

08.06.2021 | Tuesday

09.06.2021 | Wednesday

10.06.2021 | Thursday

11.06.2021 | Friday

12.06.2021 | Saturday

13.06.2021 | Sunday Holiday

14.06.2021 | Monday

15.06.2021 | Tuesday

16.06.2021 | Wednesday

17.06.2021 | Thursday

18.06.2021 | Friday Father's Day

19.06.2021 | Saturday

20.06.2021 | Sunday Holiday

21.06.2021 | Monday Periodic Test-1 / International
Yoga Day

22.06.2021 | Tuesday

23.06.2021 | Wednesday

24.06.2021 | Thursday

25.06.2021 | Friday

26.06.2021 | Saturday

27.06.2021 | Sunday Holiday

28.06.2021 | Monday

29.06.2021 | Tuesday

30.06.2021 | Wednesday
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JULY-2021

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.07.2021 Thursday Doctor’s Day
02.07.2021 Friday
03.07.2021 Saturday
04.07.2021 Sunday Holiday
05.07.2021 Monday
06.07.2021 Tuesday
07.07.20201 | Wednesday
08.07.2021 Thursday
09.07.2021 Friday
10.07.2021 Saturday
11.07.2021 Sunday Holiday
12.07.2021 | Monday
13.07.2021 Tuesday
14.07.2021 Wednesday
15.07.2021 Thursday Kamarajar Birthday
16.07.2021 Friday
17.07.2021 Saturday
18.07.2021 Sunday Holiday
19.07.2021 Monday
20.07.2021 Tuesday Bakr Id
21.07.2021 Wednesday
22.07.2021 Thursday
23.07.2021 Friday
24.07.2021 Saturday
25.07.2021 Sunday Holiday
26.07.2021 Monday Periodic Test -1l
27.07.2021 Tuesday i
28.07.2021 Wednesday ¥
29.07.2021 Thursday 5

. 30.07.2021 Friday %

R‘Jc;:ic\j 31.07.2021 Saturday World Friendship Day
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AUGUST-2021

SEPTEMBER-2021

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.08.2021 | Sunday Holiday

02.08.2021 | Monday

03.08.2021 | Tuesday

04.08.2021 | Wednesday

05.08.2021 | Thursday

06.08.2021 | Friday Hiroshima Day

07.08.2021 | Saturday

08.08.2020 | Sunday Holiday

09.08.2021 | Monday

10.08.2021 | Tuesday

11.08.2021 | Wednesday

12.08.2021 | Thursday

13.08.2021 | Friday

14.08.2021 | Saturday

15.08.2021 | Sunday Holiday /Independence Day
16.08.2021 | Monday

17.08.2021 | Tuesday

18.08.2021 | Wednesday

19.08.2021 | Thursday Muharram

20.08.2021 | Friday

21.08.2021 | Saturday .| Sports Day (Tentative) / Onam
22.08.2021 | Sunday Holiday / Raksha Bandham
23.08.2021 | Monday

24.08.2021 | Tuesday

25.08.2021 | Wednesday

26.08.2021 [ Thursday

27.08.2021 | Friday

28.08.2021 | Saturday

29.08.2021 | Sunday Holiday /National Sports day
30.08.2021 | Monday Janmashtami

31.08.2021 | Tuesday

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.09.2021 | Wednesday

02.09.2021 | Thursday

03.09.2021 | Friday

04.09.2021 | Saturday

05.09.2021 | Sunday Holiday /Teacher’s Day
06.09.2021 | Monday

07.09.2021 | Tuesday

08.09.2021 | Wednesday

09.09.2021 | Thursday

10.09.2021 | Friday Ganesh Chaturthi
11.09.2021 | Saturday

12.09.2021 | Sunday Holiday
13.09.2021 | Monday

14.09.2021 | Tuesday

15.09.2021 | Wednesday

16.09.2021 | Thursday

17.09.2021 | Friday

18.09.2021 | Saturday

19.09.2021 | Sunday Holiday
20.09.2021 | Monday Half Yearly Examination
21.09.2021 | Tuesday

22.09.2021 | Wednesday

23.09.2021 | Thursday

24.09.2021 | Friday

25.09.2021 | Saturday

26.09.2021 | Sunday Holiday
27.09.2021 | Monday

28.09.2021 | Tuesday

29.09.2021 | Wednesday

30.09.2021 | Thursday




OCTOBER-2021

DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01.10.2021 | Friday

02.10.2021 | Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.2021 | Sunday Holiday /World Habitat Day

04.10.2021 | Monday

05.10.2021 | Tuesday

06.10.2021 | Wednesday

07.10.2021 | Thursday

08.10.2021 | Friday

09.10.2021 | Saturday

10.10.2021 | Sunday Holiday /National Post Day

11.10.2021 | Monday

12.10.2021 | Tuesday

13.10.2021 | Wednesday Maha Ashkami

14.10.2021 | Thursday Maha Navami

15.10.2021 | Friday Dr. AP] Abdul Kalam Birth Day /
Vijaya dasami

16.10.2021 | Saturday World Food Day

17.10.2021 | Sunday Holiday

18.10.2021 | Monday

19.10.2021 | Tuesday

20.10.2021 | Wednesday

21.10.2021 | Thursday

22.10.2021 | Friday

23.10.2021 | Saturday

24.10.2021 | Sunday Holiday

25.10.2021 | Monday

26.10.2021 | Tuesday

27.10.2021 [ Wednesday

28.10.2021 | Thursday

29.10.2021 | Friday

30.10.2021 [ Saturday

31.10.2021 [ Sunday Holiday

NOVEMBER-2021

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.11.2021 | Monday :
02.11.2021 | Tuesday

03.11.2021 | Wednesday

04.11.2021 | Thursday Diwali
05.11.2021 | Friday

06.11.2021 | Saturday

07.11.2021 | Sunday Holiday
08.11.2021 | Monday Periodic Test 11
09.11.2021 | Tuesday

10.11.2021 | Wednesday

11.11.2021 | Thursday

12.11.2021 | Friday

13.11.2021 | Saturday

14.11.2021 | Sunday Holiday
15.11.2021 | Monday

16.11.2021 | Tuesday

17.11.2021 | Wednesday

18.11.2021 | Thursday

19.11.2021 | Friday

20.11.2021 | Saturday Annual Day (Tentative)
21.11.2021 | Sunday Holiday
22.11.2021 | Monday

23.11.2021 | Tuesday

24.11.2021 | Wednesday

25.11.2021 | Thursday

26.11.2021 | Friday

27.11.2021 | Saturday

28.11.2021 | Sunday Holiday
29.11.2021 | Monday

30.11.2021 | Tuesday National Flag Day
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DECEML.:R-2021

JANUARY-2022

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.12.2021 | Wednesday World AIDS Day
02.12.2021 | Thursday

03.12.2021 | Friday

04.12.2021 | Saturday Indian Navy Day
05.12.2021 | Sunday Holiday
06.12.2021 | Monday

07.12.2021 | Tuesday

08.12.2021 | Wednesday

09.12.2021 [ Thursday

10.12.2021 | Friday . Human Rights Day
11.12.2021 | Saturday

12.12.2021 | Sunday Holiday
13.12,2021 | Monday Periodic Test -1V
14.12.2021 | Tuesday

15.12.2021 | Wednesday

16.12.2021 | Thursday

17.12.2021 | Friday

18.12.2021 | Saturday

19.12.2021 | Sunday Holiday
20.12.2021 | Monday

21.12.2021 | Tuesday

22.12.2021 | Wednesday

23.12.2021 | Thursday

24.12.2021 | Friday

25.12.2021 | Saturday Christmas Day
26.12.2021 | Sunday Holiday
27.12.2021 | Monday

28.12.2021 | Tuesday

29.12.2021 | Wednesday

30.12.2021 | Thursday

31.12.2021 | Friday

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.01.2022 | Saturday New Year
02.01.2022 | Sunday Holiday
03.01.2022 | Monday

04.01.2022 | Tuesday

05.01.2022 | Wednesday

06.01.2022 | Thursday

07.01.2022 | Friday

08.01.2022 | Saturday

09.01.2022 | Sunday Holiday
10.01.2022 | Monday

11.01.2022 | Tuesday Farmers Day
12.01.2022 | Wednesday

13.01.2022 | Thursday Lohri
14.01.2022 | Friday Pngal
15.01.2022 | Saturday

16.01.2022 | Sunday Holiday
17.01.2022 | Monday

18.01.2022 | Tuesday

19.01.2022 | Wednesday

20.01.2022 | Thursday

21.01.2022 | Friday

22.01.2022 | Saturday

23.01.2022 | Sunday Holiday
24.01.2022 | Monday

25.01.2022 | Tuesday

26.01.2022 | Wednesday Republic Day
27.01.2022 | Thursday

28.01.2022 | Friday

29.01.2022 | Saturday

30.01.2022 | Sunday Holiday
31.01.2022 | Monday < C

Thirumal

Email: godgoy




FEBRUARY-2022

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.02.2022 | Tuesday

02.02.2022 | Wednesday

03.02.2022 | Thursday

04.02.2022 | Friday

05.02.2022 | Saturday

06.02.2022 | Sunday Holiday
07.02.2022 | Monday Revision Begins (Tentative)
08.02.2022 | Tuesday

09.02.2022 | Wednesday

10.02.2022 | Thursday

11.02.2022 | Friday

12.02.2022 | Saturday

13.02.2022 | Sunday Holiday
14.02.2022 | Monday

15.02.2022 | Tuesday

16.02.2022 | Wednesday

17.02.2022 | Thursday

18.02.2022 | Friday

19.02.2022 | Saturday

20.02.2022 | Sunday Holiday
21.02.2022 | Monday

22.02.2022 | Tuesday

23.02.2022 | Wednesday

24.02.2022 | Thursday

25.02.2022 | Friday

26.02.2022 | Saturday

27.02.2022 | Sunday Holiday
28.02.2022 | Monday National Science Day

MARCH-2022
DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.03.2022 | Tuesday Maha Shivaratri
02.03.2022 | Wednesday
03.03.2022 | Thursday
04.03.2022 | Friday
05.03.2022 | Saturday Graduation Day
06.03.2022 | Sunday Holiday
07.03.2022 | Monday
08.03.2022 | Tuesday Internatiional Women'’s Day
09.03.2022 | Wednesday
10.03.2022 | Thursday
11.03.2022 | Friday
12.03.2022 | Saturday
13.03.2022 | Sunday Holiday
14.03.2022 | Monday Annual Examination Begins
15.03.2022 | Tuesday
16.03.2022 | Wednesday
17.03.2022 | Thursday
18.03.2022 | Friday Holi
19.03.2022 | Saturday
20.03.2022 | Sunday Holiday
21.03.2022 | Monday
22.03.2022 | Tuesday
23.03.2022 | Wednesday
24.03.2022 | Thursday World TB Day
25.03.2022 | Friday
26.03.2022 [ Saturday
27.03.2022 | Sunday Holiday
28.03.2022 | Monday Result
29.03.2022 | Tuesday
30.03.2022 | Wednesday
31.03.2022 | Thursday




